1E2B
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2B
The high reliability and new
design for standard industrial
in-door applications with the
best balance of costs-
performance.
• All standard models M8, M12, M18 and M30
• Single and double sensing distance
• Normally open (NO), normally closed (NC)
• IP67 for protection in wet environments
• Round visible LED for operation control
• Standard temperature range –25°C to 70°C
Ordering Information
Double sensing distance, DC 3-wire models
Size Sensing
distance Connection Body
material
Body
length Output Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8
Shielded 2 mm
Pre-wired
Stainless
steel
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08KS02-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08KS02-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08KS02-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08LS02-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08LS02-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08LS02-WP-C2 2M OMS
M8 connector
(3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08KS02-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08KS02-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08KS02-MC-C2 OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08LS02-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08LS02-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08LS02-MC-C2 OMS
Non-
Shielded 4 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08KN04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08KN04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08KN04-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-S08LN04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-S08LN04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-S08LN04-WP-C2 2M OMS
M8 connector
(3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN04-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08KN04-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08KN04-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08KN04-MC-C2 OMS
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN04-MC-B1 OMS E2B-S08LN04-MC-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-S08LN04-MC-C1 OMS E2B-S08LN04-MC-C2 OMS
M12
Shielded 4 mm
Pre-wired
Brass
Short
PNP E2B-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12KS04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12KS04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12KS04-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-M12LS04-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12LS04-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12LS04-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12LS04-WP-C2 2M OMS
M12 connector
(4-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-M12KS04-M1-B1 OMS E2B-M12KS04-M1-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-M12KS04-M1-C1 OMS E2B-M12KS04-M1-C2 OMS
Long
PNP E2B-M12LS04-M1-B1 OMS E2B-M12LS04-M1-B2 OMS
NPN E2B-M12LS04-M1-C1 OMS E2B-M12LS04-M1-C2 OMS
Non-
Shielded 8 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12KN08-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12KN08-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12KN08-WP-C2 2M OMS
Long
PNP E2B-M12LN08-WP-B1 2M OMS E2B-M12LN08-WP-B2 2M OMS
NPN E2B-M12LN08-WP-C1 2M OMS E2B-M12LN08-WP-C2 2M OMS
M12 connector

NPN E2B-M30LN20-M1-C1 OMS E2B-M30LN20-M1-C2 OMS
Size Type Features
Material Order codes
Nut Cable Straight Angled
M8
Brass (CuZn)
PVC 2 m XS3F-M8PVC3S2M-EU XS3F-M8PVC3A2M-EU
PVC 5 m XS3F-M8PVC3S5M-EU XS3F-M8PVC3A5M-EU
PVC 2 m XS3F-LM8PVC3S2M XS3F-LM8PVC3A2M
3-pin PVC 5 m  XS3F-LM8PVC3S5M XS3F-LM8PVC3A5M
M12
PVC 2 m XS2F-M12PVC4S2M-EU XS2F-M12PVC4A2M-EU
PVC 5 m XS2F-M12PVC4S5M-EU XS2F-M12PVC4A5M-EU
PVC 2 m  XS2F-LM12PVC4S2M XS2F-LM12PVC4A2M
4-pin PVC 5 m  XS2F-LM12PVC4S5M XS2F-LM12PVC4A5M
Size Sensing
distance Connection Body
material
Body
length Output Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
4 Inductive Sensors
Connectivity
The E2B sensors are available with the following connectors and cable materials:
Pre-wired models
Standard cable lengths are 2 m and 5 m.
Standard cable material: PVC (dia 4 mm)-WP
Connector models
Standard connectors: M12, M8 (4 pin) -MC
Model number legend
Example: E2B-M12LS04-M1-B1 Standard, M12, long barrel, shielded, Sn=4 mm, M12 connector, PNP-NO
E2B-S08KN04-WP-B1 5M Standard, M8 stainless steel, short barrel, non-shielded, Sn=4 mm, pre-wired PVC cable, PNP-NO,
cable length=5 m
1. Basic name
E2B
2. Housing shape and material
M: Cylindrical, metric threaded, brass
S: Cylindrical, metric threaded, stainless steel
3. Housing size
08: 8 mm
12: 12 mm
18: 18 mm
30: 30 mm
4. Barrel length
K: Standard length
L: Long body
5. Shield
S: Shielded
N: Non-shielded
6. Sensing distance
Numeral: Sensing distance: e.g. 02=2 mm, 16=16 mm
7. Kind of connection
WP: pre-wired, PVC, dia 4mm (standard)
M1: M12 connector (4 pin)
MC: M8 connector (3 pin)
8. Power source and output
B: DC, 3-wire, PNP open collector
C: DC, 3-wire, NPN open collector
9. Operation mode
1: Normally open (NO)
2: Normally closed (NC)
10.Cable length
Blank: Connector type
Numeral: Cable length
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 101
E2B-@@@@@-@-@@-@
5E2B